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Amherst Outdoor Pendant
By WAC Lighting

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 618 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32.53

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/19W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.5"W x 15.5"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clear Seeded

Specifications

Description

The Amherst Outdoor Pendant blends charming
seeded glass reminiscent of traditional lanterns
with a sleek modern profile and LED light.
Suitable for any challenging outdoor scene,
whether in a residential, commercial or
hospitality setting, this handsome pendant can
bring ambient illumination to patios, pergolas,
and porticos. The bottom is open for easy
maintenance. This fixture uses AC LED driverless
technology and is dimmable with a TRIAC or ELV
dimmer, sold separately. Shown in black / clear seeded
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